Place"

-

HICKS = CLIVE
HARRIS, - RAYMOND
STOFFER HENK
PARKER ROSS.
BROCKW CHRIS
WEST. " JOHN
JONES - . BILL
PRESSLE JOHN
LlNGRENVPETER
LYSAGHT PAUL

.ARGYLE "ROBERT

PRIEST PETER
DYE ~ DAVID
BRYANT. VIV -
TOVAR FRANSICO
SALTER GREG
NAYLOR' LAURIE
AYRIS - ‘MICHAEL
BARNES. JIM

. ASHTON . DAVID

HARPER ROBERT
WHYTE  HARRY
DUFF. - PETER
MCLINDENFRANK
GAPLIN . DON
BURUGH TONY
SiMMS  PAUL
MAILLANEJOHN
FERGUSOJOHN
ROBINSO BARRY
STONE . - STEPHEN
GIQUEL -BRUNO.
DANCKERGERRARD
P

PELLlER JOHN
ROB[NSO WAYNE

GOULDENMAREE
CARMICH KELVIN
HARRIS. * MILTON
KENNEDYBRIAN

DAVIES ~JOHN

CLARK: .. GARY

MORSE = STEVE
ANDERSOWALTER
HICKS ~ WAREN
FROST 'ROBERT

S rname. leen Nanie Nuniber

s:Medibank Private
Bunbury Runners Club

Gender Race Time >

2:52:10
2:52:36
2:53:28
2:53:39
2:55:07
2:56:05
2:56:26
2:56:53

2:57:16 -

2:59:20

2:59:26.
3:00:12.:

51 MAGGS WILLIAM
52 GIMI RAYMOND
53 PANSING IAN

54 DECASTEROLET
55 McDONAL KIM

56 BLITZ ~ PETER
57. MILLER  DENNIS
58 MULLIN MICHAEL
59 ELLIS : " .JiM

60 CLAUD\USRAYMOND
61. HANLON WILLIAM
62 ROUNDSO}OHN

63 WILKE “~STEVE

64 EGAN - MICHAEL
65 CAUF!ELDJAMES
66 CUNNIFFED INIS
67 ROBERTSJ
68 STRACHADUNGAN
69 COCKER MARCUS
70, SCOTT. NORMAN
71-°RUSSO SAM
72:DENTY JO

73 DENTY RON

74 BILLETT . BRIAN

75 PEARCE. PHILIP

76 WOOLHO CLARENCE
7. NlELSEN JUNE

78 CROSS ALLAN

AF
81 STEF’HENIRENE
82 ODEA  ELSA

‘Surname GivenName Number

4512
10
15

| 2= Medibank Private
Bunbury Runners Club

Gender Race Time|
-17:

1987 Half Marathon

Place Surname . Give
MITCHELLSTEVE
QUARMANNALTER
DE CHANEGHR STIAN
McGOLDRPETER

HARD!NG ROBERT
GOODWINDOUGLAS
FARLEY ' JAMIE
WARE:~ PETER
BARRIE STEVE -

DOUGLASPHILLIP
_PARLE  PHILLIP
THORNTOGRAHAM
WHITCOMHARLEY
HARNETT PETER .
BROGKW-TESSA
VOSS - GRANT
BROWN “COLIN
WRIGHT 'DOUGLAS

DURBER- QUENTIN
NlELSEN KEN

BELL JOHN
ENGLANDCLYDE
JOYCE JEFF
REID CHRIS
SHAND ROBERT

HOUGH - DAVID,
‘SIMMONSFRANK
MADSEN BARRY
THRUSSEVICTOR
DONALD  MALCOLM
JONES.  STEVEN
YOVICH  FJOHN
MARTIN  BRIAN
BLIGHT  TREVOR
KING DENNIS
ROGERS' 'STEVEN
BEEVORS GRAHAM
AIREY P
GREEN - PETER
ECKERSL PETER
CARACCIO MICHAEL
ADAM . PETER
ROBINSO TREVOR
SPARK RICHARD.
DE CHANE GEOFF
SMITH STEVE
PETERS  RICHARD
COLLINS  JOANNE
MCALLIST ~ TOM
IDDLES ~ GRAHAM
LEBRETO PETER
SMITH  JEFFERY
ALLEN JiM
DICKINSO PETER
WALLACE  JOHN
SMITH  CLIFTON
HARRIS  RICHARD
POMERY  ALAN
MATZKE ~ ROLAND
ROHNER  ERNST
BELL - CHERYL
DEVITT BILL
SMITH BRIAN
CRIDDLE  GRAEME
HUBBLE Jm

MUNYARD BARRY
CROSS PETER
CORKISH ROBERT
MUCKLE = ROBERT

HUNT KEN
NOAKES  GEMMA
EDMEADE ROGER

Name Number

82
54

Time | Place

1:11:26
1:12:03
1:13:07
1:14:23
1:15:20
1:15:32
1:16:49
1:17:02

"93

94
9%
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114 -

115
118
117
118
119
120
121,
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Surname Given Name Number
POLA  ANTHONY 57

WHISSUNSTUART 62
WHISSONMARK 70
OWENS MAX 61
FRY TIM 5007
COOTE  TERRY 17
FRAZER  GERALD 4004
ALDRICH BRIAN 5513
MACK  GARY 69
BUSS. ~ STUART 75
FAITHFUL MARK 4019
DAVIES 'STEPHEN 23
HAYRES 'BOB | 5504
KELLY ~ CHRISTOPHE 22
DOWN  TERRY 13
CARMEN . TINA F2
GOBBY. " KAREN F10
CORNWA PETER 66
NOORDYKKATHLEEN ~ F4006
BLACK  MICHAEL 10
BRAND.. 'DONALD 14
JOBLING THOMAS 4015

WILLIAMSRICHARD 4515
TAYLOR JONNATHON 25

PECKETT RONALD 8
POVEY: BOB 4
NEWMAN STEPHEN 49
DEVINE. GREG 91
COOTE  KEVIN 29
PREESE SONYA | F9
DEPIAZZI BERNARD 5001
. 38
Al | F14
BOYES ~ ROBERT 85
OKEEFE 'KENNETH 3
GOBBY DES 74
MERCER ERICA F4004
LAMB - ALAN 5510
MATTHE RENDA F15
LEESON' JUDY F3504
THOMSONJILL - F3505
WEBSTERWILLIAM 5506
STALEY JOHN 4028
GREEN - MICHAEL 4020
IRVINE.. ANNE F3
FARRELL ROBERT 4502
ALDRICH ALISON F4009
NOORDYKGERRY 6501
NOORDYKBRIAN 44
PEARCE " JOANNE F3503
SMITH ~ "BRIAN '8t
'GLERUM, FRANK. 5005 .
FLORANC GORDON 5008
STALEY STALEY F12
LEGGETT ARTHUR" 6504
BLACKWEROBERT 5505
HRABAR 'CAROL F4007
HALL - AN 78
RANSON " RONALD 4022
GORMAN GARETH 4009
DAVIES  NIGEL 16
FRIEND DARYL 4023
FENTON MIKE 58
OESTERHRAY . 4027

FARRELL PHYLLIS F4002
JOHNSONMICHEAL 5006

HASSAM LEO 5508
MORRIS KiM 48
HORNER LINDSAY 27
MUNSIE SELBY 5003
JOHNSTOBOB 4501
BERRY MIKE 5507
WILLERS JENNIFER  F3502
MASON VALERIE F2’
CANNON GRAHAM 4511
BRAND' FRANCA F3501
KERR  IAN 1009
GREEN STAN

VADALA JOANNE F4003
ADDIS  PHILP 24
PEARCE MARGARET  F4005
BOYLE GAIL F3506
VUKELIC PAUL 5511
STRACHE JUNE F6001
NEUMANNUENIFER F5
THOMSONVICKI F7
DUCAT _ CLIVE 32
HEAD  PHYLLIS F6501
JOHNSTOALISON F4001
CLARK  MOLLY F4501
HUGHES DAVID 37

Gender

Time:
1 34 35
1:35:04,
1:35:17
1:35:19
1:35:40
1:36:01
1:36:03
1:36:05
1:36:07
1:36:10
1:36:15
1:36:27
1:36:31
1:36:33
1:36:37
1:36:39
1:36:59
1:37:156

1:37:21"

1:37:22
1:37:24
1:37:25
1:37:25
1:37:30
1:38:02

2:38:04.

1:38:24
1:38:27
1:39:20
1:40:22




